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Off Key Tikki Menu

Salads

BUILD A SALAD $13.0

10 Most Popular

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL $12.0

Extras

SWEET FRIES $6.0

Rice Husk

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY $6.0

Fish

BEER BATTERED COD $17.0

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP $12.0

Chicken And Seafood

THAI SWEET CHILI CHICKEN $24.0

Signature Wings

NAKED TIKKI WINGS $13.0

Hot Subs And
Sandwiches

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH $16.0

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $17.0
BEER BATTERED COD SANDWICH $17.0

Side Dishes

TIKRI SLAW
TIKRI FRIES

Starters

BLACK TAN ONION RINGS
THAI CALAMARI

Tikki- Tizers
HAVANA GRILLED SHRIMP
TIKKI TIDBITS

$4.0
$5.0

$97.0
$13.0

$12.0
$22.0

Soup, Salad And Some

Other Fun Stuff!

TRADITIONAL MIXER
POLYNESIAN ONION SOUP

The Polynesian
CHILI LIME SHRIMP SCALLIONS

CHILI LIME SHRIMP AND
SCALLIONS POLYNESIAN

THAI SWEET CHILI CHICKEN
POLYNESIAN

Popular Items

TYPHOON TIKKA

WINGS
CHICKEN FINS

VOODOO PORK RIBS
LEGENDARY TIKKI BURGER
QUESA DILLA

SWEET AND SPICY PLUM BEEF
TENDERLOIN

$42.0
$11.0

$29.0

$29.0

$24.0

$13.0

$12.0
$15.0
$17.0
$15.0

$27.0



Off Key Tikki Menu

JAMAICAN BEEF PATTIE

$10.0

Off Key Tikki

31 Baker PI, Patchogue, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-01:00
Tuesday 11:30-01:00
Wednesday 11:30-01:00
Thursday 11:30-01:00
Friday 11:30-03:00
Saturday 11:30-03:00
Sunday 11:30-01:00



https://menuweb.menu/

